
10/31/23, 10:34 AM MIRO Interactive Reports (enrollment)

https://manoa.hawaii.edu/miro/apps/?app=enrollment 1/1

Enrollment Trend Report

Selected Group:

Acad Level = Undergrad

UHM Ethnicity = Vietnamese

Period = Fall only

Freeze Event = Census

Period
Unduplicated

Headcount

FTE

by FT/PT

FTE

by Credits

2014 Fall 156 140 142

2015 Fall 166 150 153

2016 Fall 160 144 148

2017 Fall 186 170 175

2018 Fall 204 184 188

2019 Fall 194 173 174

2020 Fall 195 174 180

2021 Fall 201 168 172

2022 Fall 208 182 179

2023 Fall 210 181 182
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Enrollment Trend for Selected Group (Fall only)

Headcount FTE by FT/PT Status

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

100

120

140

160

180

200

220

Mā noa Institutional Research Office

https://manoa.hawaii.edu/miro/apps/index.php

